RESULTATS

CHAMPIONNATS DE BELGIQUE INDOOR
4x200m TC
Gand, samedi 9 février 2019

TOPSPORTHAL, ZUIDERLAAN 5, 9000 GENT

@ tempo-team {7 Crelan

BK CB 4x200m AC W Time :19:22

Heat:1

1 VS 1:43.68
3559 DENOLF NINA 02 Vs
1993 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94 Vs
1990 BOUTENS AMBER 99 Vs
3558 VAN DOORSLAER ELINE 03 Vs

2 STAX 1:45.89
3267 PRAET JUSTINE 02
3265 DE LILLE MARIE 02
1554 HARTMANN IRIS 99
1730 DE PAUW YOIKA 95

3 RIEM 1:47.61
1762 CORNELIS JACINTHA 98
2106 BAUWENS LORE 97
1798 VAN HECKE SARAH 95
1764 HEMELSOET LARA 96

4 USTA 1:49.64
1360 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE 97
1243 CARBONNELLE PAULINE 96
1290 CHAUVIN CAMILLE® 96
150 HALLET ODILE 00

5 SPBO 1:52.04
3507 LEJON HELENE 02
3548 BIESEMANS FIEN 03
1836 KERSEMANS JELKE 04
1660 BEELAERTS NIKITA 98

6 PEGA 2:00.45
2112 VERMEIR JANA 04
1435 VAN WEVERBERG HANNE 04
433 VAN DEUREN MARTHE 01
1954 KINZUMBI KILOLA LEONIE 04

BK CB 4x200m AC W Time :19:22

Heat:2

1 ACW 1:42.99
3568 DE BLOCK VEERLE 03
3939 KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA 02
2348 ROSSAERT ISAURA 92
508 THYSSEN LISSE 01

2 LEBB 1:43.58
3826 HEYVAERT LUCA 02
2451 VANFLETEREN RIET 91
2129 MERGAN TINA 99
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http://www.tempo-team.be/fr
http://www.crelan.be/
https://www.loterie-nationale.be/fr
http://brussels.diamondleague.com/fr/home/
http://www.vermarcsport.com/fr
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BK CB 4x200m AC W
Heat:3
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1385
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BK CB 4x200m AC W
Heat:4

2391
2234
646

2236

HELLINCKX LOTTE
ASVO
DE SCHEPPER KATO
DEMETTER KAAT
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
VAN SNICK ANAIS
HF
BEKISZ ALEXANDRA
REIP THELMA
KAISER LISE
SAMBARE NABILATOU®
LYRA
STUER LOTTE
TESSENS HELENA
WOUTERS MIRTHE
THEEUWS KATE
RCT
VRANCKX MAAYKE
FLOSSY STIEN
MORREN LISE
FLOSSY FRANNE

Time :19:22

RESC
CLAES HANNE
BADJI JALIKA
SCHAUWERS MANON
MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE

AVT
DAVIDS MAITHE
OOSTERBOS LORE
SCHEPERS INA
ADEWOYE LAURYN

HCO
BLANCKAERT LIEN
ALGOET BRITT
PONETTE HELENA
BELLINGS FEE

USBW
LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE
DELOOF JUSTINE
CORNEZ MARINE
DELANGHE EMMA

ZWAT
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
KISOKA PEGUY
ROMBOUTS ELINE
DE MEYER CAITLIN

FLAC
VANHEE LARA
BUSSCHAERT SOFIE
VANELSLANDE MIEKE
MESTDAGH RIEN

Time :19:22

RCG
VERVAET IMKE
BAUWENS LAURES
GOOSSENS JUSTINE
RUTJENS SARAH
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1:44
AVT
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1:45.

HCO
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1:45.

.41

.06

.14

.30

.88

.24
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BK CB 4x200 AC
Heat:1

BK CB 4x200 AC
Heat:2

2885
244
560
166

2481
1881
3532
854

817

2487
1777
2488

2937
1151
1392
2841

61
214
2653
138

M Time

648
3132
613
783

2802
506
927
482

5847
6488
5778
6489

3385
3384
1240
3427

798
2941
3314
799

M Time

1437
1502
2250
1459

CABW
JOUBERTON EMILIE®
LAMBERT KYLIE
MORTANT ALEXANDRA
FERAUGE LUCIE

KAAG
ASOMANING STEPHANIE
VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
VEREECKE HANNA

HAC
VINCKE RANI
BOONE KATRIJN
TAHON CHARLOTTE
DEPUYDT ORPHéEE

MOHA

NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI

DUQUESNE JEANNE
BEUGNIES HELENE
SCHOEMAKER LIEFDE
ACLO
VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE

TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA

KELECOM KRISTIN
CHAVEPEYER CLOé

:21:13

SPBO
VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS
HUYCK HANNES
MASURE SIEMEN
FOSTIER DAAN

PEGA
HELSEN DRIES
DRIEGHE MATHIS
SPEYBROUCK LORIN
SNACKAERT MICHIEL

RIEM
VAN HERREWEGE NO&L
MOREAU PATRICK
MARTENS GEERT
DELLAERT LUC

ACW
VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN
ROSSAERT MICHAEL
VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
VANHEMEL PIETER

HAKI
SAERENS MAARTEN
CLOCKAERTS REMKO
ROMBOUTS PIETER
VAN REGENMORTEL NICO

:21:13

WACO
SNYDERS ANTOINE
SNYDERS CAMILLE
COLLIGNON JULES
HELLA GUILLAUME

HERV
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03
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DIS

DNF

1:30.

1:34.

.62

.81

.94

.95

T

.87

.95

.57

84

98

CB 2

170;8
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BK CB 4x200 AC
Heat:3

BK CB 4x200 AC
Heat:4

1983
337

2471
2153

38

1704
1503
1819

3375
3323
1520
3460

M Time

1998
1417
2451
2270

2722
2905
2884
718

3064
2675
3049
581

792
2878
871
972

1599
1629
344

1600

M Time

1901
1900
92

1462

490

2245
2922
3182

2970
2840
2972
816

884

PAULO CHANGANI GLOIRE
MATTHYS HUGO
LEJEUNE GUILLAUME
HICK ROMAIN
USTA
DUJARDIN QUENTIN
LAUS JOACHIM
VANDENBOSSCHE THOMAS
LANGUILLE FLORIAN®
DAC

VANDER MIJNSBRUGGE WOUTER

DEWAELE KRISTOF

DE BOECK NETSANO04 RCTD

SERRé RUBEN

:21:13

WS
DATOUSSAID MEHDI
VANDENBROECK EMILE
FARESE FLORIAN
LIFRANGE OLIVIER
ASVO
VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER
BOTTE STEF
HUWEL NIELS
VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES
LEBB
VAN NUFFEL DANNY
BOGAERTS JONAS
VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER
VAN DE MAELE BENTHE
RCT
LEHAEN DRIES
VANHELLEMONT KOBE
VANLUYTEN ROBBE
VAN DE GENACHTE TOON
MOHA
ANDRE DORIAN
VREUX JONATHAN
LAMBOTTE ANTOINE
MAHIEU SéBASTIEN

:21:13

DAMP
SCHOLER EDWIN
BOULARD ANTOINE
LAVIGNE SIMON
PEIGNEUX GUILLAUME

AZW
VANDENBROUCKE HENRI
ROTSAERT TIBO
DECOUTERE NATAN
PINOY MATHISSE

AVR
CNEUT MICHIEL
DE PAUW WARRE
WERBROUCK MICHAEL
DOOM ELIAS

KKS
KANDI ALLAN*
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01
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85
00
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01
96
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03
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97
01

00

1:39.

DAC
DAC

DAC

DNF

.31

03

.93

.98

.57

.60

.21

.79

.58

.06

4/5



BK CB 4x200 AC
Heat:5

3259
2473
601

3347
3117
3328
3331

3202
3467
898
638

M Time

1997
1283
1744
101

2636
2634
3146
2822

531
532
2224
2223

2034
193

1617
1380

3041
3258
477

2892

ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
MONSEREZ DYLAN
VANFLETEREN ROBBE

FLAC
VERSAVEL SIMON
VANHOUCKE STAN
BRUNEEL MAXIME
GAYSE BRENT

KAAG
EVRARD BENJAMIN
APERS GILLES
VERNIERS THIBEAU
VAN AERDE JOREN

:21:13

RESC
TSHITWENU FLORIAN
LINS SEBASTIEN
BADJI ASAMTI
KASMI AMINE

LYRA
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN
DE KINDER JAN
SEGERS SENNE

AVT
KERKHOFS NIELS
NOBLESSE SIEBE
FRANSSENS JENS
DECKERS MICHIEL

CABW
GIRAUD PIERRE-ALEXIS®
PIENGEON HADRIEN
ENNAMIR MOHSSINE
HEYMANS SAMUEL

RCG
SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
CHERLET WOUT
VERGAELEN DRIES
OWUSU DYLAN
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97
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DNF

DNF

DIS

.59

.99

.92

.95

CB 1

170.6
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